
RATE SCHEDULE 
GLASGOWWATERCOMl?ANY 

EFFECTIVE l-l-94 

- 
WATER RATES 

Inside Citv Limits Outside City Limits 
FIRST 2,000 gallons $ 5.50 Minimum $ 8.25 Minimum 
NEXT 18,000 gallons 1.60/1000 Gal. 2.40/1000 Gal. 
NEXT 80,000 gallons .90/1000 Gal. 1.40/1000 Gal. 
NEXT 900,000 gallons .80/1000 Gal. 1.20/1000 Gal. 
OVER l,OOO,OOO gallons .60/1000 Gal. .90/1000 Gal. 

INDUSTRIAL WATER RATE 

Industrial customers using over l,OOO,OOO gallons of water per month 
shall be billed for all water used at the rate specified in last step. 

ALL USED $ 0.75/1OOc) Gal. 

SPRINKLER CHARGE RECEIVED 
$0.022 per sprinkler head per month AUG 24 1994 

FIRE HYDRANT CHARGE PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMlSSlON 

$ 2.20 per fire hydrant per month 
n 

TAPPING CHARGE 

Meter Size 
5/8", 3/4" and 1" 

1 l/2" and 2" 
4" 
6" 

Jnside City Limits Outside Citv Limits 
$ 100.00 $ 300.00 

300.00 700.00 
1,ooo.oo 1,250.OO 
2,ooo.oo 2,500.OO 

CONNECTION FEE AND RECONNECTION FEE PUBLlCSERVlCECONIMISSION 
OFKENTUCKY 

$10.00 (During Business Hours) 
EFFECTIVE 

$20.00 (After Business Hours) 
gp 55 1994 

PEPOSITS 
PURSUANTT0807KAR5011, 

None SECTION 9 (I) 

SEWER RATES 
By. f&,+y "" "'!' !? -'-9" 
fyj?q$?J&q-T~. ‘i r_, .liZ!L I, i 

(Based on Meter Reading) Inside 'tv Limits Outside City Limits 
FIRST 2,000 gallons $ 3.30 Znimum $ 4.95 Minimum 
OVER 2,000 gallons l.lO/lOOO Gal. 1.65/1000 Gal. 

SEWER SURCHARGE 

No change is proposed in the sewer surcharge rates. The rates now in 
effect and defined by Ordinance No. 1489 shall remain. 


